Date

Intention

3/23/2020
3/24/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/27/2020
3/28/2020
3/29/2020
3/30/2020
3/31/2020

4/1/2020

4/2/2020

4/3/2020

4/4/2020

4/5/2020

4/6/2020

4/7/2020

4/8/2020

4/9/2020
4/10/2020
4/11/2020
4/12/2020
4/13/2020
4/14/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/17/2020
4/18/2020
4/19/2020
4/20/2020
4/21/2020
4/22/2020
4/23/2020

SB = St. Boniface
IC = Immaculate Conception
SL = St. Lawrence

Cheryl Benusa by Michael Benusa

Bernard Malchaski by John Beavers

Karlyn Schamaun by Mark & Sue Schuman
Esther Pronschinske by Ron & Rheta Brownell
Peter J. McCamley by Family

Rita Helwig by Cathy Stolz

Elizabeth Baecker by Jim & Kathryn Ruff

Tony & Clarice Pronschinske by Pat & Loretta Pronschinske & family
Lois Zwisler by Rosemary Hillig

Elaine Rohrer by Curtis & Kathryn Noll

Al Slaby by Lorena Hungerford

For The Health of Irv & Betty & Dorothy & Carlos
Don Hildebrand by Mary Hildebrand

Raymond, Lorena Becker & Shirley Tuxen by Don & Bonnie Miller
Ann Murphy by Simone Heitman

Shirley Pronschinske by Richard & Parry Schank
Gary Dienger by Mary Dienger

Andrew Noll by Earl & Rita Hetrick

Gertrude Goetzman-Abts

Ray & Mercille Bagniewski by The Family

Norris & Rhoda Abts Parents

Deceased Members of Joseph & Agnes Bagniewski
Anthony Helmueller

Mary Brown by Curtis & Kathryn Noll

Ed Helmueller by Lorena Hungerford

Jeffrey Semling

Deceased Relatives of Charlotte Bremer

Robert Rotering by Don & Bonnie Miller

Elmer Duellman

Jeff Anderson by Gloria Schultz

Bernard Malchaski

LeRoy Bechley by Mary Kay Foust

Gayle Goetzman-Stolpa

James & Bernice Semling

Tom & Mary Grunewald

Scott & Kristine Ressie

Joe & Joan Malchaski



4/24/2020
4/25/2020
4/26/2020
4/27/2020
4/28/2020
4/29/2020
4/30/2020

5/1/2020

5/2/2020

SB
SB

SL
SB
SL
SL

SB

Lorena Becker by Catherine Stolz

Mr & Mrs Arnold Schmidtknecht by Mr & Mrs Tom Schmidtknecht
Betty Schmidtknecht by Chuck & Kathy Schultz

Jerome Hungerford by Ron & Joette Gillet

Rita Helwig by Bob Baecker

Elizabeth Baecker by Lorena Hungerford

Pat Noll by Jim & Kathryn Ruff

For The Health of Irv & Betty & Dorothy & Carlos

LaVerne Baecker by Family



