Date		Intention	
			SB = St. Boniface
3/23/2020	SB	Cheryl Benusa by Michael Benusa	IC = Immaculate Conception
3/24/2020	IC	Bernard Malchaski by John Beavers	SL = St. Lawrence
3/25/2020	SL	Karlyn Schamaun by Mark & Sue Schuman	
3/26/2020	SL	Esther Pronschinske by Ron & Rheta Brownell	
3/27/2020 IC		Peter J. McCamley by Family	
3/28/2020 SB		Rita Helwig by Cathy Stolz	
3/29/2020	SL	Elizabeth Baecker by Jim & Kathryn Ruff	
3/30/2020	SB	Tony & Clarice Pronschinske by Pat & Loretta Pronschinske & family	
3/31/2020	SB	Lois Zwisler by Rosemary Hillig	
4/1/2020	SL	Elaine Rohrer by Curtis & Kathryn Noll	
4/2/2020 SL		Al Slaby by Lorena Hungerford	
4/3/2020	IC	For The Health of Irv & Betty & Dorothy & Carlos	
4/4/2020	SB	Don Hildebrand by Mary Hildebrand	
4/5/2020	SL	Raymond, Lorena Becker & Shirley Tuxen by Don & Bonnie Miller	
4/6/2020	IC	Ann Murphy by Simone Heitman	
4/7/2020	SB	Shirley Pronschinske by Richard & Parry Schank	
4/8/2020	SL	Gary Dienger by Mary Dienger	
4/9/2020	SL	Andrew Noll by Earl & Rita Hetrick	
4/10/2020	IC	Gertrude Goetzman-Abts	Gayle Goetzman-Stolpa
4/11/2020	SB	Ray & Mercille Bagniewski by The Family	
4/12/2020	IC	Norris & Rhoda Abts Parents	
4/13/2020	SB	Deceased Members of Joseph & Agnes Bagniewski	
4/14/2020	IC	Anthony Helmueller	James & Bernice Semling
4/15/2020	SL	Mary Brown by Curtis & Kathryn Noll	
4/16/2020	SL	Ed Helmueller by Lorena Hungerford	
4/17/2020	IC	Jeffrey Semling	Tom & Mary Grunewald
4/18/2020	SB	Deceased Relatives of Charlotte Bremer	
4/19/2020	SL	Robert Rotering by Don & Bonnie Miller	
4/20/2020	IC	Elmer Duellman	Scott & Kristine Ressie
4/21/2020	SB	Jeff Anderson by Gloria Schultz	
4/22/2020	IC	Bernard Malchaski	Joe & Joan Malchaski
4/23/2020	SL	LeRoy Bechley by Mary Kay Foust	

4/24/2020	SB	Lorena Becker by Catherine Stolz
4/25/2020	SB	Mr & Mrs Arnold Schmidtknecht by Mr & Mrs Tom Schmidtknecht
4/26/2020	IC	Betty Schmidtknecht by Chuck & Kathy Schultz
4/27/2020	SL	Jerome Hungerford by Ron & Joette Gillet
4/28/2020	SB	Rita Helwig by Bob Baecker
4/29/2020	SL	Elizabeth Baecker by Lorena Hungerford
4/30/2020	SL	Pat Noll by Jim & Kathryn Ruff
5/1/2020	IC	For The Health of Irv & Betty & Dorothy & Carlos
5/2/2020	SB	LaVerne Baecker by Family